PR VU
SERIES
®
WEIGHTS & MEASURES
PD6310-WM / PD8-6310-WM
NTEP® Certified Pulse Input Batch Controllers
Common batch controller Features

Precision Digital Corporation
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
ordering information
PROVU® PD6310-WM Pulse Input Batch Controller
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 VDC   Model Options Installed
PD6310-6H2-WM PD6310-7H2-WM 2 Relays
PD6310-6H4-WM PD6310-7H4-WM 4 Relays
PD6310-6H5-WM PD6310-7H5-WM 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6310-6H7-WM PD6310-7H7-WM 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: �SunBright displays are standard on all models of the PD6310-WM
and PD8-6310-WM.
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
ProtEX-MAXTM PD8-6310-WM Pulse Input Batch Controller